
Advanced Adhesive Technologies 
(AAT)
www.aatglue.com
Greg Wood
greg.wood@aatglue.com
(706) 226-0610 
FCICA member since 1987 

Advanced Moisture Control, Inc.
www.advancedmoisturecontrol.
com
Hank Bruflodt
info@advancedmoisturecontrol.
com
(714) 856-8030

AHF Products / Crossville
http://www.crossville.com
Hank Bruflodt
info@advancedmoisturecontrol.
com
(714) 856-8030

AHSG (dba) Commercial USA
www.commercialusa.com
Joe Weber
j.weber@americanhomesurfac-
es.com
(800) 741-2204 x912 
FCICA member since 2016

All Surfaces
www.carpetcushions.com
Al Ross
aross@alltileccs.com
(847) 364-6760	
FCICA member since 2018

All Surfaces
www.carpetcushions.com
Jake Saffert
jsaffert@alltileccs.com
(810) 334-1356	
FCICA member since 2018

Altro-USA
www.altro.com
Michael Hafferty
mhafferty@altro.com
(978) 642-0128 
FCICA member since 2021

Apex Minerals
https://apexminerals.com/
Will Contento	
will.contento@apexminerals.com
(201) 254 5491
FCICA member since 2025

Aquaflex, Inc.
www.aquaflexinc.com
Benny Dickens
info@aquaflexinc.com
(800) 359-3201 

ARDEX Americas
www.ardexamericas.com
Daniel Grant	
daniel.grant@ardexamericas.com
(724) 203-5000
FCICA member since 1993 

ARDEX Americas
www.ardexamericas.com
Tim Ellison
tim.ellison@ardexamericas.com	
(724) 203-5000
FCICA member since 1993

ARDEX Americas
www.ardexamericas.com
Seth Pevarnik	
seth.pevarnik@ardexamericas.
com	
(724) 203-5215
FCICA member since 1993 

Beno J Gundlach
Company
www.benojgundlachco.com
Mike Pearson
mike.pearson@benojgundlachco.
com
(618) 233-1781 ext. 106 
FCICA member since 2022

Better Tools
www.better-tools.com
Robert Sanchez	
rsanchez@americancut-
tingedge.com
(800) 798-6657

Better Tools
www.better-tools.com
Dan Brownfield	
dbrownfield@americancuttingedge.
com
(800) 798-6657

Bloomsburg Carpet Industries, 
Inc.
www.bloomsburgcarpet.com
Jim Cody
jcody@bloomsburgcarpet.com
 (212) 688-7447 

Bona US
www.bona.com
Dee Lenston
dee.lenston@bona.com
(303) 923-6640 

Bone Dry Products
www.bonedryproducts.com
Brent McWhinney
brent@bonedryproducts.com
(262) 694-9748 

Bostik, Inc.
www.bostik.com/US
Chad Bulen
chad.bulen@bostik.com
(414) 774-2250 
FCICA member since 2002 

Brickman Consulting
www.brickmanconsulting.com
Howard Brickman
howard@brickmanconsulting.com
(781) 659-7209 

Capri Collections
www.capricollections.com
Daniel Ortiz-Bacon 
daniel@lititzflooring.com
(800) 492-2613

Catalyst Carpet 
Service LLC
www.catalystcarpetservice.com
Robert Kappel
bob.kappel@catalystcarpetservice.
com
(678) 460-7847

The Technical Resource Directory was developed to provide the flooring industry with direct technical support contacts, 

including phone numbers, website, and email addresses for floor covering manufacturers, distributors and consultants 

in one location. Visit www.fcica.com for the most up-to-date directory information. 

R E S O U R C E
DIRECTORY

TECHNICAL2026
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CBC Americas Corp.
www.cbcflooring.com
Jeff Katz
info@cbcflooring.com
(919) 896-9671 

Centaur Floor Systems
www.centaurfloors.com
Mark Giuranna
mark.giuranna@centaurfloors.com
(800) 536-9007 

Ceramic Tool Company
www.ceramictool.com
Sally Christensen
Sally@ceramictool.com
(262) 522-6300
FCICA member since 2013 

Chilewich Sultan LLC
www.chilewich.com
Greg Epperson
gepperson@chilewich.com
 (706) 686-4667 
FCICA member since 2017 

CLiMIT
https://climit.com/
Scott Banda
scott@climit.com
(617) 395-1668
FCICA member since 2022

CLiMIT
https://climit.com/
Patrick Mullins
patrick@climit.com
(617) 395-1668
FCICA member since 2022

Construction Specialties Inc.
www.c-sgroup.com
Ed Breon
ebreon@c-sgroup.com
(570) 546-4515
FCICA member since 2015 

Construction Specialties Inc.
www.c-sgroup.com
Stephany Roadarmel
sroadarmel@c-sgroup.com
(800) 233-8493
FCICA member since 2015

Custom Building Products
www.custombuildingproducts.
com
Michael Micalizzi	
mmicalizzi@cbpmail.net
(800) 272-8786
FCICA member since 2016

Custom Building Products
www.custombuildingproducts.
com
Will White	
William.White@cbpmail.net
(800) 272-8786 
FCICA member since 2016 

Denver Hardwood Company
www.denverhardwood.com
Lavinia Rathbun
lrathbun@denverhardwood.com	
(720) 556-3366	

Diamond Living Distributors LLC
www.dlfloors.com
Joe Duncan
jduncan@dlfloors.com
 (281) 766-1600 

Divergent Adhesives
www.Divergentadhesives.com
Sonny Callaham
sonny@divergentadhesives.com
 (407) 383-6446 
FCICA member since 2018 

Engineered Floors
www.engineeredfloors.com/
Andrew Smith
andrew.smith@engineeredfloors.
com
(706) 529-2100
FCICA member since 2020

EnvirOx, LLC
www.enviroxclean.com
Jeff Sorensen
jeff.sorensen@enviroxclean.com
 (217) 516-1608 

Failsafe Inspection Solutions LLC
www.failsafeinspection.com
Anthony Hojnacki   
failsafe_insp@yahoo.com 
(231)282-1722

Fishman Flooring Solutions
www.lfishman.com
Devon “D” Clark
devon.clark@LFishman.com
 (412) 580-2708
FCICA member since 2017 

FlashCove
www.flashcove.com
Brent Fike
bfike@roppeholdingcompany.com
 (800) 334-5147

Flooring Warranty Services
www.fws-inc.com
Tom Currin
Service.Request@fws-inc.com
(940) 391-4428 

Forbo Flooring Systems
www.forboflooringna.com
Dave Paulson
dave.paulson@forbo.com
(570) 450-0314 

Full Spectrum Flooring 
Technology
www.flooringtechnology.com
Kelly Mortensen
kmortensen@verizon.net
(804) 716-3495 
FCICA member since 2016
 
Gerflor
www.gerflorusa.com
Ron Baker
ron.baker@gerflor.com
(405) 905-9970 
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Gondola Train
www.gondolatrain.com
Brad Walsh
gondola@gondolatrain.com
 (608) 763-4216 

Ground Zero Electrostatics
www.gndzero.com
Anthony Murfin
anthony@gndzero.com
(941) 751-7581 

Hank’s Specialties
www.hanksspec.com
Scott Shikowsky
scotts@hanksspec.com
(651) 398-8866 
FCICA member since 1992 

Helmitin Adhesives
www.helmitinadhesives.com
Kelly Pitts	
k.pitts@helmitin.com	
 (610) 751-0852
FCICA member since 2011

Herc Rentals
https://www.hercrentals.com/
Joe Liska
joe.liska@hercrentals.com
(866) 278-7012
FCICA member since 2023

HMTX Industries
www.aspectaflooring.com
Jay Zurn 
jz@hmtx.global
(262) 388-3730
FCICA member since 2014

i4F Patents & Technologies
www.i4f.com/
Pieter Devos
pieter@i4f.com
FCICA member since 2023

IFTI - Independent Floor Testing & 
Inspection, Inc.
www.ifti.com
Lee Eliseian
lee.eliseian@ifti.com
(925) 676-7682 ext. 202
FCICA member since 2005

INSTALL/UBC
www.installfloors.org
David Gross
INSTALL@carpenters.org
(215) 582-4108
FCICA member since 1997

ISE Logik Industries
www.iselogik.com
David Seland
dpseland@iselogik.com
(601) 447-1370
FCICA member since 2019

Kaneka North 
America LLC
www.kaneka.com/
kaneka-americas
Jeffrey  Gunther
jeff.gunther@kaneka.com
 (248) 563-4268
FCICA member since 2020

Karndean Design 
Flooring
www.karndean.com
John Jarvis
john.jarvis@karndean.com
(888) 266-4343 x7101

Karndean Design 
Flooring
www.karndean.com
Steve Huth
steve.huth@karndean.com
(888) 266-4343

KOSTER American Corporation
www.kosterusa.com
Roman Mahles
roman@kosterusa.com
(973) 296-9642
FCICA member since 2009

Kryton International
www.kryton.com/
John Anderson
jandersen@kryton.com
(604) 324-8280
FCICA member since 2024

Küberit USA  LLC
www.kuberitusa.com
Cari McCanless
cmccanless@TMTAmerica.com
(256) 942-5121
FCICA member since 2023

LATICRETE International, Inc.
www.laticrete.com
Aaron Abbott
agabbott@laticrete.com
(203) 393-0010
FCICA member since 2002 

Leister Technologies, LLC
htt//www.leister.com
Ken Huber
Ken.huber@leister.com	
(630) 361-9029
FCICA member since 2017 

Lignomat USA
www.lignomatusa.com
Shellie Knight
sales@lignomat.com
(503) 257-8957 

Loba-Wakol, LLC
www.loba-wakol.com
Don Jewell
don.jewell@loba-wakol.com
(800) 230-6456 
FCICA member since 2011 

Lonseal, Inc.
www.lonseal.com
Aaron Hart
ahart@lonseal.com
(800) 832-7111 ext. 140

Marhama Group
https://marhamagroup.com/
Asra Hakeem
asra@marhamagroup.com
(256) 815-0048
FCICA member since 2025

Makinex Construction Products
www.makinex.com
Brandy Carmona
b.carmona@makinex.com
(310) 383-5730

Mannington Commercial
www.manningtoncommercial.
com
Kelly Parker
kelly.parker@mannington.com
(800) 241-2262 ext. 3

Mannington Resilient Floors
www.manningtonresidential.
com
Dennis Bradway
dennis.bradway@mannington.com
(856) 339-5836 

MAPEI Corporation
www.mapei.com/US-EN
Jim Whitfield	
jwhitfield@mapei.com	
(954) 246-8645
FCICA member since 1999 

MAPEI Corporation
www.mapei.com/US-EN
Logan Reavis
lreavis@mapei.com
(800) 992-6273
FCICA member since 1999 

Help Your Employees  
Make it Home Safe Today

Federated DriveSAFESM 
Telematics helps your employees 
improve their daily driving 
habits and return home safe at 
the end of the day.

Commercial Insurance  Property & Casualty | Life & Disability Income
Workers Compensation | Business Succession and Estate Planning | Bonding

Federated Mutual Insurance Company and its subsidiaries** | federatedinsurance.com
 *View A.M. Best Rating Guide information at www.ambest.com. **Not licensed in all states.  

23.01  Ed. 6/23   © 2022 Federated Mutual Insurance Company

Please Make It  Please Make It  
Home Safe Today.Home Safe Today.

Scan to learn more 
about DriveSAFE 

TELEMATICS.

The content of this publication is for general information 
purposes only. Consult with a qualified professional when you 
have detailed questions regarding any topic in this publication.
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Maxxon
www.Maxxon.com
Woody Belflower
wbelflower@maxxon.com
(763) 478-9600
FCICA member since 2020 

Mercier Wood Flooring
www.mercierwoodflooring.com
Jocelyn Normand
technicalservice@
mercierwoodflooring.com
(481) 248-1785 ext. 245

Metropolitan / Evoke Flooring
www.contract.evokeflooring.
com/us
Mike Sahli CIM
msahli@metrofloors.com
 (253) 569-2444

Michael Halebian & Company
www.michaelhalebian.com
Marty Ackerman
mackerman@michaelhalebian.com
(551) 265-6397  
FCICA member since 2023

Milliken & Company
www.milliken.com
David Carter	
david.carter@milliken.com
(800) 241-4826 ext. 2
FCICA member since 2019

Milliken & Company
www.milliken.com
Russell Cleveland
russell.cleveland@milliken.com
(706) 594-2834
FCICA member since 2019

Mohawk Group
www.mohawkgroup.com
Hard Surface Technical Support 
Team
Mohawk_tech@mohawkind.com
(800) 833-6954
FCICA member since 2019

Mohawk Group
www.mohawkgroup.com
Soft Surface Technical Support 
Team
Product_tech@mohawkind.com
 (800) 833-6954
FCICA member since 2019

NAC Products, Inc.
www.nacproducts.com
Brian Petit	
bpetit@nacproducts.com
(330) 644-3117
FCICA member since 2020

National Flooring Equipment, Inc.
www.nationalequipment.com
Tom Dunn
tom.d@nationalequipment.com
(800) 245-0267

nora systems, Inc.
www.nora.com/united-states/
en
Marc Ilgenfritz
marc.ilgenfritz@nora.com
(603) 894-1021 ext. 159

Novalis Innovative Flooring
www.novalisinnovativeflooring.
us
Andy McWilliams
andy.mcwilliams@novalis-intl.com
(843) 712-4048
FCICA member since 2018

PROFLEX Products, Inc.
http://www.proflex.us
Jim Hanley
jhanley@proflex.us
(877) 577-6353
FCICA member since 2025

Protect-All Flooring
www.protect-allflooring.com/
Jerry Lee
jlee@protect-allflooring.com
 (989) 739-6900
FCICA member since 2014

QEP/Roberts
www.qep.com/
Kevin Keefe
kkeefe@qep.com
(414) 343-9885
FCICA member since 2016

Quantify North America Inc
htt//www.quantifyna.com
Kathy Case
kcase@quantifyna.com
(855) 437-8468
FCICA member since 2021

Quantify North America Inc
htt//www.quantifyna.com
Ariel Gonzalez-Aponte
agonzalez@quantifyna.com
(855) 437-8468
FCICA member since 2021

Roppe Holding Company
www.roppe.com
Rex Smallwood
rex@rhctechnical.com
(800) 633-3151

Salesmaster 
Associates, Inc.
www.salesmasterflooring.com
Chris Kelbaugh
chris@salesmaster.com
(631) 242-0100 ext. 116

Schönox– A Sika Brand
www.hpsubfloors.com
Shane Jenkins
sjenkins@hpsubfloors.com
(256) 246-0345
FCICA member since 2011

Seneca Millwork Inc.
www.senecamillwork.com
Mark Pacacha
mpacacha@senecamillwork.com
(303) 241-9517

Shaw Industries
www.shawinc.com
Rhonda Bandy
Rhonda.Bandy@shawinc.com
(800) 720-7429
FCICA member since 1992

Sika Corporation
www.usa.sika.com
Fahad Faridi
faridi.fahad@us.sika.com
(201) 933-8800
FCICA member since 2015

SINAK Corporation
www.sinakcorp.com
Jeff Mosley CSI, ASTM
jeff@sinak.com
(661) 428-1211

Spartan Surfaces
www.spartansurfaces.com
Christopher Capobianco
christopher@spartansurfaces.com
(631) 276-6494
FCICA member since 2011 

Great floor installations begin with Superior Subfloor Preparation

Loba-Wakol, LLC is proud to introduce three new products that will elevate your projects to the next level. 
The WAKOL Z 627 Leveling Compound o�ers an ideal smooth finish for a flawless surface, while the 
WAKOL Z 637 Leveling Compound is excellent for when time is of the essence. For filling and ramping 
uneven areas, the WAKOL Z 647 Filling / Ramping Compound provides exceptional performance and 
ease of application. Together, these innovative products deliver the reliability and quality needed to create 
the perfect foundation for any flooring installation.

WAKOL Substrate Preparation Program
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Spec-ID
https://www.spec-intel.com/
Jerry Freeman
jfreeman@spec-id.com
(312) 578-0881

Spray-Lock, Inc.
www.spraylock.com
Cory Thomas
cjthomas@spraylock.com
(423) 305-6151 ext. 133
FCICA member since 2015 

Starnet Worldwide Commercial 
Flooring.
www.starnetflooring.com
Eric Boender
eric@starnetflooring.com
(616) 299-8254
FCICA member since 1997

STAUF USA, LLC
www.staufusa.com
Mark Long
Mark.Long@staufusa.com
(901) 820-0007 
FCICA member since 2015 

Summitville Tiles
www.summitville.com
Joe Dutt
jdutt@summitville.com
(330) 223-1511 

Summitville Tiles
www.summitville.com
Jeff Johnson
XJJohnson@Summitville.com
(330) 223-1511

Sunbelt Rentals Flooring Solutions
www.sunbeltrentals.com
Ronald Bridges
ronald.bridges@sunbeltrentals.com
(980) 721-3707 
FCICA member since 2019

Tarkett
www.tarkettna.com
Don Styka
don.styka@tarkett.com
(216) 973-3745 
FCICA member since 1993 

Taylor Adhesives
www.tayloradhesives.com
Gary Scheidker
gscheidker@tayloradhesives.com
(407) 924-5054 
FCICA member since 2020

TEC Specialty Products
www.tecspecialty.com
John Anderson
John.Anderson@hbfuller.com	
(800) 552-6225
FCICA member since 1987 

Tek Stil Concepts
www.tekstilconcepts.com
Adam Baker	
adam.baker@windstream.net
(706) 517-3599
FCICA member since 1997

The Dixie Group
www.thedixiegroup.com/
Ken Kennedy
kennedyk@maslandcarpets.com
(251) 679-3594

The Matworks LLC
https://www.thematworks.
com/
Paige Hewitt
phewitt@thematworks.com
(706) 671-2305
FCICA member since 2023

Titebond - Franklin International
http://titebond.com/
Mark Lamanno
marklamanno@franklininternation-
al.com
(972) 898-0583
FCICA member since 2024

Titebond - Franklin International
http://titebond.com/
Mark Roberts
markroberts@franklininternational.
com
(800) 347-4583
FCICA member since 2024

Trade Tap
http://www.trade-tap.com
Paul Stuart Jr
paul@trade-tap.com
(316) 258-0428
FCICA member since 2020

Tramex Meters
http://www.tramexltd.com
Andrew Rynhart
sales@tramexltd.com
(800) 234-5849
FCICA member since 2024

TRAXX Corporation
www.traxxcorp.com
Michael Lassetter
mlassetter@traxxcorp.com
(909) 623-8032
FCICA member since 2012

Turbo Heat Welding Tools
turboheatweldingtools.com
Leo Martinez Jr.
info@turboheatweldingtools.com
(714) 522-4290 

Ultimate RB
www.ultimaterb.com
David Cheslock
David.Cheslock@carlisleccm.com
(717) 960-4417

Unique Carpets LTD
www.uniquecarpetsltd.com
Bob Binford
bob@uniquecarpetsltd.com
(800) 547-8266 ext. 157

USG Corp
www.usg.com
Stephen Foedisch
sfoedisch@usg.com
(609) 238-5864 

Uzin Utz North America, Inc.
www.uzin.us
Brian Preuss
brian.preuss@uzin-utz.com
(720) 374-4810
FCICA member since 2012

Vacuubond
http://vacuubondlvt.com
Jerry Keepers
info@vacuubondlvt.com
(909) 444-2745
FCICA member since 2025

Versatrim, Inc
www.versatrim.com
Tina Emery  
tina@versatrim.com
(252) 204-1109
FCICA member since 2019

Vexcon Chemicals, Inc.
www.vexcon.com
Darryl Manuel
dmanuel@vexcon.com
(888) 839-2661

Wagner Meters
www.wagnermeters.com
Jason Spangler
jspangler@wagnermeters.com
(541) 582-0541 ext. 235
FCICA member since 2007 

Winkelman Sales Inc.
www.winkelman-sales.com
Don Winkelman, Jr.
donjr@winkelmansales.com
(800) 929-4326 

XL North Chemical Co.
www.xlnorth.com
Bill Luallen
bluallen@xlnorth.com
(401) 633-4656 
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Moisture vapor emissions cause adhesive de-bonding, curling, 
blistering, and ultimately finished flooring failure. Avoid delays  
by leveraging Maxxon’s moisture mitigation solutions.

PREVENT FAILURES  
BEFORE IT’S TOO LATE

Maxxon Commercial Isolate
Save time and labor with this single-
step, roller-applied solution that 
reduces moisture vapor emissions.

Maxxon Commercial  
MVP One
Block slab moisture without profiling or 
excessive downtime with this ready-to- 
use, fast-drying, single-component  
moisture barrier and primer.

Maxxon Commercial MVP  
Two-Part Epoxy
A one coat application of this 100% epoxy, 
provides protection from moisture up to  
100% RH and 25 lbs of MVER & pH up to 14.  
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